This is information on a product in full production.
November 2012 Doc ID 18317 Rev 3 1/24
24
STHVDAC-303
High voltage BST capacitance controller
Datasheet  production data
Features
■ Dedicated ASIC to control BST tunable

yw
w
Order code SPI Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STHVDAC-303IF6 30 bits PC Flip Chip 5 mg
5000 Tape and reel
STHVDAC-303IC6 30 bits PE
Coated
Flip Chip
5.3 mg
STHVDAC-303F6 32 bits PA Flip Chip 5 mg
STHVDAC-303C6 32 bits PD
Coated
Flip Chip
5.3 mg
STHVDAC-303 Revision history
Doc ID 18317 Rev 3 23/24
11 Revision history
Table 23. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes